
PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

1210INFORMATION

K*TAR9Z-10MU03

DESCRIPTION:

ECN:PROPRIETARY 

AND 

CONFIDENTIAL 

MUNSON 36' PACKCAT ELE/HYD  D3X 16500#

DETAIL A

SCALE 1 : 10

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE«

06-07-21

K0 BILL OF MATERIAL & PART DETAILS:

K-TAR9Z-10

400-036698

TI102BT 32-35 16500 ELE/HYD D3X

TNG 14'

«

250-032394

300-035559

300-032398

.75x5.00"

.50x3.06x7.25" 250-032393

300-031377

290-002516

250-033113

290-001710

.50x5.06x4.00"

250-036469

250-035576

250-032394

300-032399

250-035576

250-035576

250-035558
250-035576

250-035558

250-035576

250-032394

290-032981

250-032394

A


